All dates are subject to change - see latest edition of the "CACHALOT" or Club website.

2012

THE CACHALOTS
(SOUTHAMPTON MASTER MARINERS)

First Floor, 12-14 Queens Terrace, Southampton, SO14 3BP

Telephone & Facsimile: 023 8022 6155. E-mail: office@cachalots.org.uk
Website: www.cachalots.org.uk

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS
Issue 1 - 1st December 2011

Lunches: 1200 for 1245. Suppers: 1900 for 1945

TUE
THU
SAT
THU
SAT
FRI
SAT
FRI
FRI
SAT
FRI
THU
THU
FRI
SAT

JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
FEB
MAR
MAR
APR
MAY
MAY
JUN
JUN
JUL
SEP
SUN SEP
FRI SEP
WED OCT
SAT OCT
FRI  NOV
THU NOV
SAT DEC
SAT DEC
FRI DEC

2013
WED JAN
THU JAN
SAT JAN
THU JAN
SAT JAN
FRI FEB
FRI MAR

3 DOCKLANDS NEW YEAR SERVICE,SOUTHAMPTON SEAFARERS CENTRE
5 CLUB ROOM REOPENS
7 MEETING OF PAST CAPTAINS
19 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
21 BURNS' NIGHT SUPPER
3 SEA PIE SUPPER, CITY TERMINAL
10 CURRY LUNCH
23 SKITTLES EVENING,SOUTHAMPTON (OLD) BOWLING GREEN
6 GOOD FRIDAY - CLUB ROOM CLOSED
12 CURRY LUNCH
25 CLUB SUPPER with speaker, CLUBROOM
21 SHIPPING FESTIVAL SERVICE,WINCHESTER CATHEDRAL
28 ENTERTAIN WATCH ASHORE TO LUNCH
13 CLUB SUPPER or BUFFET (to be decided), CLUBROOM
1 CURRY LUNCH
2 MERCHANT NAVY ASSOCIATION MEMORIAL SERVICE,HOLYROOD
28 CLUB SUPPER with speaker, CLUBROOM
10 ANNUAL NATIONAL SERVICE FOR SEAFARERS,ST PAULS CATHEDRAL
13 CURRY LUNCH
2 HARPOONERS' DINNER
8 SALE OF SEA PIE SUPPER TICKETS
8 CHRISTMAS LUNCH, CLUBROOM

Black Tie & Miniatures
Black Tie & Miniatures 1815 for

Black Tie & Minatures

15 CHRISTMAS DINNER,KING'S COURT MASONIC CENTRE Black Tie & Minatures

21 LAST DAY CLUB ROOM OPENS BEFORE CHRISTMAS

2 DOCKLANDS NEW YEAR SERVICE,SOUTHAMPTON SEAFARERS CENTRE
3 CLUB ROOM REOPENS
5 MEETING OF PAST CAPTAINS
17 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
26 BURNS' NIGHT SUPPER Black Tie & Miniatures
1 SEA PIE SUPPER Black Tie & Miniatures 1815 for
22 SKITTLES EVENING, SOUTHAMPTON(OLD) BOWLING GREEN

THE CLUB IS OPEN FROM 1130 TO 1500, THURSDAYS AND FRIDAYS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. DRESS IS SMART CASUAL.

0930
1130
1100
1830
1900
1900
1200
1900

1200
1900
1915
1200
1900
1200
1200
1900
1730
1200
1900
1100
1200
1900
1200

0930
1200
1100
1830
1900
1900
1900

CLUB SWEATERS, POLO SHIRTS, RUGBY SHIRTS AND OTHER GARMENTS ARE AVAILABLE
AT COMPETITIVE PRICES. A CATALOGUE IS AVAILABLE IN THE CLUB OFFICE.



