## THE CACHALOTS

(SOUTHAMPTON MASTER MARINERS)

First Floor, 12-14 Queens Terrace, Southampton, SO14 3BP Telephone & Facsimile: 023 8022 6155. E-mail: office@cachalots.org.uk Website: www.cachalots.org.uk

## PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Issue 1 - 1st December 2011

All dates are subject to change - see latest edition of the "CACHALOT" or Club website.

	<u> 2012</u>	Lunches: 1200 for 1245. Suppers: 1900 for 1945	
<b>-</b>		a DOOM AND NEW YEAR OFFINIOR COUTHAMPTON OF A FAREDO OF HTDE	0000
TUE		,	0930
THU SAT		5 CLUB ROOM REOPENS 7 MEETING OF PAST CAPTAINS	1130 1100
THU		19 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING	1830
SAT			1900
	FEB		1900
SAT		·	1200
	MAR		1900
	APR	6 GOOD FRIDAY - CLUB ROOM CLOSED	.000
SAT		12 CURRY LUNCH	1200
_	MAY		1900
THU		·	1915
THU		·	1200
	JUL		1900
SAT	SEP		1200
SUN	SEP	2 MERCHANT NAVY ASSOCIATION MEMORIAL SERVICE, HOLYROOD	1200
FRI	SEP	28 CLUB SUPPER with speaker, CLUBROOM	1900
WED		10 ANNUAL NATIONAL SERVICE FOR SEAFARERS,ST PAULS CATHEDRAL	1730
	OCT		1200
	NOV		1900
	NOV	8 SALE OF SEA PIE SUPPER TICKETS	1100
SAT		8 CHRISTMAS LUNCH, CLUBROOM	1200
SAT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1900
FRI	DEC	21 LAST DAY CLUB ROOM OPENS BEFORE CHRISTMAS	1200
	2013		
	2013		
WED	JAN	2 DOCKLANDS NEW YEAR SERVICE, SOUTHAMPTON SEAFARERS CENTRE	0930
THU	JAN	3 CLUB ROOM REOPENS	1200
SAT	JAN	5 MEETING OF PAST CAPTAINS	1100
THU	JAN	17 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING	1830
SAT	JAN	26 BURNS' NIGHT SUPPER Black Tie & Miniatures	1900
	FEB		1900
FRI	MAR	22 SKITTLES EVENING, SOUTHAMPTON(OLD) BOWLING GREEN	1900

THE CLUB IS OPEN FROM 1130 TO 1500, THURSDAYS AND FRIDAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. DRESS IS SMART CASUAL.

CLUB SWEATERS, POLO SHIRTS, RUGBY SHIRTS AND OTHER GARMENTS ARE AVAILABLE AT COMPETITIVE PRICES. A CATALOGUE IS AVAILABLE IN THE CLUB OFFICE.